The Kingdom International H
European Conference of
Championship for Arabian Horse (C Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

International)

Riyadh, Saudi Arabia
22 May 2025, Yearling Colts

Position Horse Score Detail

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: SK SAIF 91.5
Colour: grey

Owner: ABDULAZIZ

IBRAHIM

ABDULAZIZ
ALBARGHASH/ALSAKAB
STIBLS

Name: BURKAN AL 91.3
ARAB

Colour: bay

Owner: AL RRAB

STUD - COMPANY

Name: MUDHAR 91
ALWAHA

Colour: grey

Owner: ABDULAZIZ
MOHAMMAD

ABDULAZIZ
ALRASHEED/ALWAHA
STUD

Name: FAHAD 90.5
ALOROBAH SA

Colour: grey

Owner: Rayan

Abdulrahman B
Alsayqal/Alsayaqul

Stud

19
17.5
15 155 155 15 15 16 15.5
19 195 19 19 19 195 19

TYPE

BODY RYAs
LEGS 15
(y[e)V - 19.5




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: TAWIQ
DIRGHAM

Colour: chestnut
Owner: MOHAMMED
ABDULHAQ
ABDULWAHAB
ALKHARS/ALASL
STUD

Name: NAJM AL
AWAL

Colour: bay

Owner: ABDULLAH
SAAD ABDULLAH

90.4

89.8

ALTWAIJRI/JALAWALSTUD

Name: JAZL ALSAS
Colour: bay

Owner: Rayan
Abdulrahman B
Alsayqal/Alsayaqul
Stud

Name: HILAL AL
GHARAM

Colour: grey

Owner: Ahmed
Abdaulla Ahmed
Alsalem/Al Gharam
Stud

Name: QA TAWIQ
Colour: bay
Owner: Abdullah
Buzaya Nawar
Albagami

89.7

89.7

89.4

BODY
LEGS
MOVE

TYPE

BODY
LEGS
MOVE

TYPE

BODY
LEGS

LEGS
MOVE

TYPE

BODY

LEGS
MOVE

19
19.5
18
14.5
19

19
18.5
17.5

15
19

19
19.5
17.5
14.5

15.5
19.5

18.5
18.5
17.5

15
19

18
16
19

19

18

16
19.5

18
15.5
19

18.5
18
15.5
20

18
15
18.5

18.5
18
15.5
19

18
15
18.5

19
18.5
15
19

17.5
14.5
18.5

19
17.5
15
19.5

18
15
19

18.5

17.5

15.5
19

18
14.5
19

19
18
15
19

18
15
19

18.5
17.5
15
18.5

18.5
15.5
19

19
17.5
15
19

18
15
19

19
17.5
15
18.5

18
15.5
19

19
17.5
15
19

17.5
14.5
18.5

19
18
15.5
19.5



10th

Name: TUBAC 88.1
ALTIBYAN

Colour: bay

Owner: Hessah
Abdulrahman

Almousa

Name: BAHIR AA
Colour: grey
Owner: Ahmed
Abdulla A A Al-
Mohannadi

Name: SHARAR
ALSHAMIKIA
Colour: bay

Owner: SAAD BIN
DREHEM BIN SAAD
AL -
TAIS/ALSHAMIKIA
STUD

Name: ATTER ABAN
Colour: grey

Owner: MOSAID BIN
ABDULLAH BIN
ABDULAZIZ AL
OTHMAN/ABAN
STUD

Name: R ) EZZ
Colour: grey

Owner: ABDULAZIZ
BIN SALEH BIN
ABDULAZIZ AL-
RAJHI / AL RAJHIYAT
STUD

Name: FAYEQ
ALARAB

Colour: bay

Owner: KHALED
AHMED
ALJEHANI/ALWAHRA
STUD

R.S. M.C. M.A. J.A.

TYPE 185 185 185 18 185 19 185

m185 185 185 18 185 19 185
17.5 18 175 175 17.5 17
14.5 15 15 145 145 145
19 185 19 19 185 19 185

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available




0 Name: SULTAN
ALHADF
Colour: bay
Owner: Fahad Ali
Mohammed
Alrasheed/Almoala
Stud

Judges

R.S. o Renata Schibler, CH

M.C. = Pilar Cavero Pino, ES

M.A. = Mohamed Ahmed Al-Ali, AE
J.A. = Jassim Khaled Al Mesbah, KW
S.S. m Sami Saad, SA

F.A. = Fahad Mutlak Al-Doghalbi, SA
S.A. @ Sultan Al Mezyad, SA

No detailed scorecard available
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